Hrexne = s |

r
[sL NO. | REVESION | I [ DATE
PART LIST B e
ITEM |UNIT QTY DESCRIPTION D’;’G,g:f’" Qry. SAP CODE
RUBBER SCREEN PANEL
1 6 SIZE-907X1219X55THK s2iehe 6
AERTURE-40X40 106
RUBBER PART BLIND PANEL(LH) S
2 1 SIZE-907X1219X55THK 1
AERTURE-40X40 106
RUBBER PART BLIND PANEL(RH) P
3 1 SIZE-907X1219X55THK 1
AERTURE-40X40 106
RUBBER-SIDE FIXING BAR
4 8 SIZE-135X80-1219LG BROMcLy 8
106
CLAMP-70
5 32 |SIZE-140+140 REHERIS 32
1S:2062
ANGLE-SUPPORT-A=60, B=60, C=60, D=6
" - 20-0013 35
1S:2062
NUT-NYLOCK-M16X2(DIN985)-GR.8 s
7 32 35
DIN985
WASHER-FLAT-MS-45/18X3 =
8 32 35
1S:2062
RR M/F BAR 180X55 S Taa8e
9 4 SIZE-180X55-1219LG(125+484.5+485.5+125) 4
102
CLAMP 140
10 4 |SIZE- 115+484.5+484.5+115 SRS 4
1S:2062
BOLT-HEX.HD-M24X130/90MM-P8.8 =
1 12 15
P-8.8
NUT-HEX-M24
12 36 S0 43
P-8
GF WASHER-DIA - 130X40
- - 31-5936 -
106
SCREW-HEX.HD-M24X100-P10.9 =
14 24 28
P-10.9
BU-STRIP-FOR-16-THK-FLAT
15 29MTR an-7iee 30MTR
16 ‘
WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER PLEASE | DATE | 06.06.2017 |REPLACES REV
STATE DESIGNATION & ARTICLE ~ [[ISTEDBY] ADAS | GADWG. NO. S-2468 0O
NUMBER APPR. BY. 0 PART LIST NO. S-2468




